1 / 2
Ensto Finland Oy Ensio Miettisen katu 2
06100 Porvoo
Finland
email: ensto@ensto.com
phone: +358 204 76 21
PRODUCT CARD
3/15/2021
Pole fuse switch disconnector
SZ400.322
Code SZ400.322
GTIN 6438100328726
Name Pole fuse switch disconnector
400 A, Al/Cu 2x(50-240) mm², poles 3
Description For protecting stranded overhead cables
and underground cables in LV networks.
Fuse switch can be operated from the
ground level by using operating rods.
Vendor
Technical speci�cation
Certi�cates
Standards: IEC 60947-3,IEC 60947-1
Features
Connectors included: 3xKG43.6
Number of poles: 3
Utilization category: AC22B
Others
ETIM Class: EC001040
Dimensions
Weight: 10.6 kg
ETIM 7 Technical speci�cation
etim
Max. rated operation voltage Ue AC: 500 V
Rated permanent current Iu: 400 A
Suitable for fuses: NH2
Number of poles: 3
Type of electrical connection of main circuit: Cable clamp
2 / 2
Ensto Finland Oy Ensio Miettisen katu 2
06100 Porvoo
Finland
email: ensto@ensto.com
phone: +358 204 76 21
Type of control element: Long turning handle
Packaging
Pallet package
Unit: pcs
Package size: 10
Depth: 1200 mm
Width: 800 mm
Height: 877 mm
Default package
Unit: PCE
Package size: 1
Depth: 499 mm
Width: 344 mm
Height: 426 mm
Weight: 11.454 kg
Volume: 73.125456 l